INP-profile
IPE/A/AA-profile
HEA-profile
HEB-profile
HEM-profile
U(UNP)-profile
UPE-profile
T-profile

L-profile, equilateral

ND15
ND20
ND25
ND32
ND40
ND50
ND65
ND80
ND100
ND125
ND150
ND200
ND250
ND300
ND350
ND400
ND450
ND500
ND600
ND700

ND800
PIPESHOES

1

T-STEEL 80mm

¥

TYPE 18 STANDARD

Y

TYPE 18 WELDED PLATES

&%

TL10 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

"

TL20 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

"

TL30 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

e

ML10 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

s

ML20 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

LS

ML30 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

22H5 C-BAR 22H5B C-BAR 22H5 C-BAR
PIPE BRACING AND SUPPORTING

Max. HE-A450  Max. HE-A450  Max. HE-A 450

Max. HE-B320  Max. HE-B320  Max. HE-B 320

Max. HE-M 100 Max. HE-M 100 Max. HE-M 100
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22H4H

GUIDES

Max. HE-A450  Max

Max. HE-B 320

Max. HE-M 10

NN

Max.

0

22H48

HE-A 450

HE-B 320

Max. HE-M 100

NN

22H1H4

Max. HE-A 450
Max. HE-B 320
Max. HE-M 100

NN

22H1H

Max. HE-A 450
Max. HE-B 320
Max. HE-M 100

NN

22H43

Max. HE-A 450
Max. HE-B 320
Max. HE-M 100

NN

22H28

Applicability overview

22H48H28

LIFT-OFF RESTRAINTS

Max. HE-A 450
Max. HE-B 320

Max. HE-M 100

SCKKK

Max. HE-A 450
Max. HE-B 320
Max. HE-M 100

N<H <

22H101

Max. HE-A 450
Max. HE-B 320
Max. HE-M 100

N<H <

22H300

Max. HE-A 450
Max. HE-B 320
Max. HE-M 100

N<H <

22H300-H4H

Max. HE-A 450
Max. HE-B 320
Max. HE-M 100

N<H <8

L-profile, non equilateral




